
 
 

A.J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, MANGALORE - DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE 
MBBS MASTER TIMETABLE FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2020 

 
Date Day 8 AM -9 AM 9 A.M.-12 PM  12:00 NOON  

1.00 P.M 
2.00 P.M.-4.00P.M.  
PRACTICALS  

01/01/2020 Wed  IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

IV-. Air, Air pollution, 
Ventilation–DrPrasanna 
KS  

VI– No class 
 
VII –  No class 
 

02/01/2020 Thu  IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

  

03/01/2020 Fri III-  No Class 
 
VII – No Class 
 

IV-  UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

 IV- Disinfection Procedure & 
Disinfection of body fluids, OT 
Sterilization-Dr Shreyaswi (Dr 
Heena) 
VI/VII– No class  

04/01/2020 Sat  IV-  UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

  

05/01/2020 Sun     
06/01/2020 Mon  IV- UHTC 

Kavoor 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

V-No Class   

07/01/2020 Tue VI – No Class 
 

IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 

 VI – No Practicals 
 



VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

VII –  No Practicals 
 

08/01/2020 Wed  IV-  UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

IV- Light, Noise, 
Radiation-DrKurulkar 

VI– No class 
 
VII –  Revision  
 

09/01/2020 Thu  IV-  UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

  

10/01/2020 Fri III-  No Class 
 
 
VII – No Class 
 
 

IV-  UHTC 
KavoorVI- No 
class 
 VII-  No class 

  
IV - Disinfectants & Antiseptics 
spotters-Dr Chethana(Dr Prajna) 
 
VI/VII– No class  
 

11/01/2020 Sat  IV-  UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI- No class 
 VII-  No class 

  

12/01/2020 Sun     
13/01/2020 Mon  IV- UHTC 

Kavoor 
VI-A-
Brig(Dr)Hemanth 
Kumar 
B-DrPrasanna KS  
 VII-  No class 

V-  No class   

14/01/2020 Tue Holiday\    
15/01/2020 Wed  IV- UHTC 

Kavoor 
VI-A-

IV- Housing, Disposal of 
wastes-DrShreyaswi 

VI– Acute Diarrhoeal diseases- 
Brig(Dr)Hemanth Kumar 
VII – No class  



Brig(Dr)Hemanth 
Kumar 
B-DrPrasanna KS  
 VII-  No class 

16/01/2020 Thu  IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI-A-
Brig(Dr)Hemanth 
Kumar 
B-DrPrasanna KS  
 VII-  No class 

  

17/01/2020 Fri III-  No Class 
VII – No Class 
 

IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI-A-
Brig(Dr)Hemanth 
Kumar 
B-DrPrasanna KS  
 VII-  No class 

  
IV - Standard Precautions- 
Objectives, Assumptions, Post 
Exposure Prophylaxis–
DrShreyaswi(DrPriyanka) 
VI/VII– Seminar 
Brig(Dr)Hemanth Kumar 
Roll 1-20-Museum Study –Dr 
Prasanna KS(Dr Ibu) 

18/01/2020 Sat  IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI-A-
Brig(Dr)Hemanth 
Kumar 
B-DrPrasanna KS  
 VII-  No class 

  

19/01/2020 Sun     

20/01/2020 Mon  IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 

V- No class   



VI-A-
Brig(Dr)Hemanth 
Kumar 
B-DrPrasanna KS  
 VII-  No class 

21/01/2020 Tue VI –Cholera-Dr 
Sacchidanand 

IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI-A-
Brig(Dr)Hemanth 
Kumar 
B-DrPrasanna KS  
 VII-  No class 

 VI – Cough & Cold,  Diptheria Dr 
Pradeep (DrPriyanka) 
 

22/01/2020 Wed  IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI-A-
Brig(Dr)Hemanth 
Kumar 
B-DrPrasanna KS  
 VII-  No class 

IV- Excreta disposal, 
Modern sewage 
treatment– Dr Prasanna 
KS 

VI–  Food poisoning, Amoebiasis 
- Brig(Dr)Hemanth Kumar 
VII –  Revision  

23/01/2020 Thu  IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI-A-
Brig(Dr)Hemanth 
Kumar 
B-DrPrasanna KS  
 VII-  No class 

  

24/01/2020 Fri III-  No Class 
 
VII – No Class 
 

IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI-A-
Brig(Dr)Hemanth 
Kumar 

  
IV - Principles of Chlorination, 
Slow & Rapid sand Filter–
DrShreyaswi(DrPriyanka) 
 



B-DrPrasanna KS  
 VII-  No class 

VI/VII–  Seminar 
Brig(Dr)Hemanth Kumar 
Roll 21-40-Museum Study –Dr 
Prasanna KS (Dr Seema) 

25/01/2020 Sat  IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI-A-
Brig(Dr)Hemanth 
Kumar 
B-DrPrasanna KS  
 VII-  No class 

  

26/01/2020 Sun     

27/01/2020 Mon  IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI-A-
Brig(Dr)Hemanth 
Kumar 
B-DrPrasanna KS  
 VII-  No class 

V- No class   

28/01/2020 Tue  VI -Ascariasis, Hookworm 
infection, Dranculiasis-Dr 
Pradeep  
 
 

IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI-A-
Brig(Dr)Hemanth 
Kumar 
B-DrPrasanna KS  
 VII-  No class 

 VI – Enteric Fever & Diarrhoea 
DrChethana(DrPriyanka) 
 
VII –  Revision  

29/01/2020 Wed   IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI-A-
Brig(Dr)Hemanth 
Kumar 

IV- Definition, Aims, 
Epidemiology& clinical 
medicine, Approach- Dr 
Prasanna KS 

VI- Typhoid fever- 
Brig(Dr)Hemanth Kumar 



 
 

 
 
 
Note: All post graduates should show the material to be taken in practical’s to the concerned faculty before the assigned class 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

B-DrPrasanna KS  
 VII-  No class 

30/01/2020 Thurs   IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI-A-
Brig(Dr)Hemanth 
Kumar 
B-DrPrasanna KS  
 VII-  No class 

  
IV -No Practicals 
 
VI/VII–  Revision  
 
 

31/01/2020 Fri III-  No Class 
 
 
VII – No Class 
 

IV- UHTC 
Kavoor 
VI-A-
Brig(Dr)Hemanth 
Kumar 
B-DrPrasanna KS  
 VII-  No class 

 IV -Horrock’s apparatus, Well 
disinfection problem–
DrChethana(DrPriyanka) 
 
VI/VII–  Seminar 
Brig(Dr)Hemanth Kumar 
Roll 41-60-Museum Study –Dr 
Prasanna KS (Dr Smrithi) 



Classes Allotted 
 

Faculty Number of 
Theory classes 
allotted 

8 – 9 classes Practical 
Classes  

Number of 
clinical classes 
(9-12) 

Seminar allotted 

Brig(Dr)Hemanth Kumar 3   As per staff roster 3 
Dr P V Kurulkar 1   As per staff roster  
DrPrasanna K S 3   As per staff roster  
DrSachidanand 1 1  NA  
Dr. Manjula    NA  
Dr Maria Nil    As per staff roster  
Dr Pradeep 1 1 1 As per staff roster  
DrChethana Nil  3 As per staff roster  
DrAnusha Nil   As per staff roster  
DrShreyaswi 1 1 3 As per staff roster  
DrSajjan Nil   As per staff roster  
DrSindhu Nil   As per staff roster  

 
  Clinical classes:  6th and 4th term as per the posting of the faculty which is 25 classes per term. 
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